

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.5262 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	14.02.2025	<p><u>SK, J</u></p> <p>Learned Standing Counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the petitioner herein has filed another writ petition with similar prayer before this Court and the same was dismissed, thus, requested time to produce the copy of the above said order.</p> <p>Post after one (01) week.</p> <p>List on 21.02.2025.</p> <p><i>spk</i></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SK, J</u></p>	Transferred to I.O folder before corrections, if any.